ELF2-AE - external E1 interface for Asterisk
External interface ELF2-AE represents a device designed to input/output of the E1
synchronous streams via the TDMoX protocol into IP АТС Asterisk. Together with Asterisk, the
interface provides functionality of PBX, IP PBX, E1 cross-connect and data transfer via E1 and
many other things. ELF2-AE is physically connected to the Asterisk server via the Ethernet
interface. The TDMoX protocol implemented in the device is optimized for high latencies in the
network. So, in the enlarged buffer mode, ELF2 allows start of the Asterisk server in virtual
environment - under the control of KVM, ESXi, XEN and others. The device serves up to 4 E1

• auto bypass mode if the Asterisk server is inaccessible
• support in the standard DAHDI packages
Ordering information
Name Options
ELF2-AE 1 E1 port, 1 Ethernet port, table-top
ELF2-AE-EC 1 E1 port, 1 Ethernet port, echo suppression, table-top
ELF2-AE-1U 1 E1 port, 1 Ethernet port, rack-mount
ELF2-AE-EC-1U 1 E1 port, 1 Ethernet port, echo suppression, rack-mount
ELF2-AE2-1U 2 E1 ports, 1 Ethernet port, rack-mount
ELF2-AE2-EC-1U 2 E1 ports, 1 Ethernet port, echo suppression, rack-mount
ELF2-AE2-EC-BP-1U 2 E1 ports, 1 Ethernet port, echo suppression, bypass, rack-mount
ELF2-AE4-1U 4 E1 ports, 2 Ethernet ports, rack-mount
ELF2-AE4-EC-1U 4 E1 ports, 2 Ethernet ports, echo suppression, rack-mount
ELF2-AE4-EC-BP-1U 4 E1 ports, 2 Ethernet ports, echo suppression, bypass, rack-mount
Technical Specifications
General
Dimensions (table-top/rack-mount), mm 140x110x35 / 480x105x44
Weight (table-top / rack-mount), kg 0.35 / 0.85